
WRRC Farmers Market 5K MAY 15, 2019
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
346 Scott Orr 1 M4049 1/5 18:44.2 6:02
393 Boomer Philbrick 2 M3039 1/11 19:20.2 6:13
401 Young Lee 3 M3039 2/11 19:56.0 6:26
391 Robert Dill 4 M3039 3/11 20:03.4 6:27
400 Chris Spears 5 M3039 4/11 20:37.8 6:38
367 Mike Taylor 6 M3039 5/11 20:43.2 6:40
389 Mikael Ekblad 7 M3039 6/11 21:06.6 6:48
360 Tracy Cahee 8 F4049 1/12 21:33.4 6:56
380 Alan Bunning 9 M5059 1/5 22:04.4 7:06
385 Lincoln Miller 10 M<13 1/3 22:22.9 7:12
398 Michelle Chutka 11 F3039 1/7 23:10.8 7:28
383 Adam Downey 12 M3039 7/11 23:41.9 7:38
363 Colin William 13 M4049 2/5 23:53.8 7:41
396 David Kim 14 M3039 8/11 24:17.5 7:49
95 Leslie Campbell 15 F3039 2/7 24:19.4 7:50
94 Brian Hall 16 M3039 9/11 24:22.9 7:51

386 Matthew Miller 17 M4049 3/5 24:59.8 8:03
99 Lisa Rhine 18 F5059 1/10 25:11.7 8:07

362 Beth Frantz 19 F3039 3/7 25:15.4 8:08
378 Keith White 20 M4049 4/5 25:19.0 8:09
97 Erik Drook 21 M5059 2/5 25:27.9 8:12

375 Joe Camp 22 M60+ 1/9 25:39.0 8:15
397 Emily Krodel 23 F3039 4/7 25:55.6 8:21
354 Sue McRoberts 24 F4049 2/12 25:56.5 8:21
364 Joe Ely 25 M60+ 2/9 26:27.8 8:31
355 Todd Abrahamson 26 M5059 3/5 26:52.7 8:39
96 Susan Hunter 27 F3039 5/7 27:09.7 8:45

374 Hilary Cooke 28 F4049 3/12 27:10.1 8:45
91 Aubrey Kalb 29 F<13 1/2 27:23.2 8:49
90 Brady Kalb 30 M3039 10/11 27:36.9 8:53

359 Claire Cahee 31 F<13 2/2 28:18.1 9:07
392 Jennifer Schumaker 32 F4049 4/12 28:45.3 9:15
370 Renee LaMarca 33 F4049 5/12 29:06.3 9:22
357 Nick Redden 34 M60+ 3/9 29:08.6 9:23
100 Joe Clark 35 M5059 4/5 29:24.3 9:28
202 Somali Chatterki 36 F3039 6/7 29:28.5 9:29
203 Mason Tribbett 37 M2029 1/2 29:53.0 9:37
356 Jennifer Redden 38 F5059 2/10 30:01.7 9:40
352 Natalie Emert 39 F4049 6/12 30:04.2 9:41
351 Hannah Simpson 40 F2029 1/4 30:15.2 9:44
353 Wanda Miller 41 F60+ 1/3 30:37.1 9:51
201 Owen Talavage 42 M<13 2/3 31:34.0 10:10
390 Max Dill 43 M<13 3/3 31:43.6 10:13



Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
372 Kathy Colby 44 F5059 3/10 32:16.8 10:23
388 Lynn Anderson 45 M60+ 4/9 32:30.4 10:28
376 Adam Kurtz 46 M3039 11/11 32:33.4 10:29
373 Debbie MacLeod 47 F5059 4/10 32:41.6 10:31
341 Ted Goodman 48 M4049 5/5 32:53.4 10:35
379 Mary Ann Prah 49 F60+ 2/3 33:02.1 10:38
345 Abigail Kaeser 50 F2029 2/4 34:04.3 10:58
349 Robert Kaeser 51 M60+ 5/9 34:04.5 10:58
371 Dennis Hoffman 52 M60+ 6/9 34:07.9 10:59
369 Mike Halliwell 53 M60+ 7/9 34:19.9 11:03
394 Michele Rund 54 F4049 7/12 35:15.8 11:21
377 Stephanie Kurtz 55 F3039 7/7 35:54.1 11:33
382 Lisa Tetzloff 56 F5059 5/10 36:49.9 11:51
342 Carin Sondgerath 57 F5059 6/10 36:51.1 11:52
384 Amy Crampton 58 F5059 7/10 38:00.4 12:14
344 Aaron Hardin 59 M2029 2/2 40:12.2 12:56
395 Keith Baker 60 M5059 5/5 40:40.5 37:58.4
98 Jonnita McCleary 61 F5059 8/10 42:26.7 13:40

365 Jennifer Bohan 62 F4049 8/12 42:27.1 13:40
347 Kylie Case 63 F2029 3/4 43:31.6 14:01
350 Yvonne Martinez 64 F4049 9/12 43:39.3 14:03
348 Patricia Turner 65 F4049 10/12 44:12.3 14:14
399 Kimberly Phillips 66 F4049 11/12 44:21.8 14:17
387 Cami Owens 67 F4049 12/12 44:22.7 14:17
343 Tom Stockside 68 M60+ 8/9 46:16.8 14:54
358 Jack Chism 69 M60+ 9/9 46:17.4 14:54
368 Kathy Halliwell 70 F5059 9/10 49:52.0 16:03
366 Beth Shelton 71 F5059 10/10 49:53.5 16:04
381 Joanne Bunning 72 F60+ 3/3 55:41.4 17:55
361 Bre Barnes 73 F2029 4/4 57:11.2 18:24



Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

360 Tracy Cahee 1 F4049 1/12 21:33.4 6:56
398 Michelle Chutka 2 F3039 1/7 23:10.8 7:28
95 Leslie Campbell 3 F3039 2/7 24:19.4 7:50

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

346 Scott Orr 1 M4049 1/5 18:44.2 6:02
393 Boomer Philbrick 2 M3039 1/11 19:20.2 6:13
401 Young Lee 3 M3039 2/11 19:56.0 6:26

Female <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

91 Aubrey Kalb 29 F<13 1/2 27:23.2 8:49
359 Claire Cahee 31 F<13 2/2 28:18.1 9:07

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

351 Hannah Simpson 40 F2029 1/4 30:15.2 30:15.2
345 Abigail Kaeser 50 F2029 2/4 34:04.3 34:04.3
347 Kylie Case 63 F2029 3/4 43:31.6 43:31.6
361 Bre Barnes 73 F2029 4/4 57:11.2 57:11.2

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

398 Michelle Chutka 11 F3039 1/7 23:10.8 7:28
95 Leslie Campbell 15 F3039 2/7 24:19.4 7:50

362 Beth Frantz 19 F3039 3/7 25:15.4 8:08
397 Emily Krodel 23 F3039 4/7 25:55.6 8:21
96 Susan Hunter 27 F3039 5/7 27:09.7 8:45

202 Somali Chatterki 36 F3039 6/7 29:28.5 9:29
377 Stephanie Kurtz 55 F3039 7/7 35:54.1 11:33



Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

360 Tracy Cahee 8 F4049 1/12 21:33.4 6:56
354 Sue McRoberts 24 F4049 2/12 25:56.5 8:21
374 Hilary Cooke 28 F4049 3/12 27:10.1 8:45
392 Jennifer Schumaker 32 F4049 4/12 28:45.3 9:15
370 Renee LaMarca 33 F4049 5/12 29:06.3 9:22
352 Natalie Emert 39 F4049 6/12 30:04.2 9:41
394 Michele Rund 54 F4049 7/12 35:15.8 11:21
365 Jennifer Bohan 62 F4049 8/12 42:27.1 13:40
350 Yvonne Martinez 64 F4049 9/12 43:39.3 14:03
348 Patricia Turner 65 F4049 10/12 44:12.3 14:14
399 Kimberly Phillips 66 F4049 11/12 44:21.8 14:17
387 Cami Owens 67 F4049 12/12 44:22.7 14:17

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

99 Lisa Rhine 18 F5059 1/10 25:11.7 8:07
356 Jennifer Redden 38 F5059 2/10 30:01.7 9:40
372 Kathy Colby 44 F5059 3/10 32:16.8 10:23
373 Debbie MacLeod 47 F5059 4/10 32:41.6 10:31
382 Lisa Tetzloff 56 F5059 5/10 36:49.9 11:51
342 Carin Sondgerath 57 F5059 6/10 36:51.1 11:52
384 Amy Crampton 58 F5059 7/10 38:00.4 12:14
98 Jonnita McCleary 61 F5059 8/10 42:26.7 13:40

368 Kathy Halliwell 70 F5059 9/10 49:52.0 16:03
366 Beth Shelton 71 F5059 10/10 49:53.5 16:04

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

353 Wanda Miller 41 F60+ 1/3 30:37.1 9:51
379 Mary Ann Prah 49 F60+ 2/3 33:02.1 10:38
381 Joanne Bunning 72 F60+ 3/3 55:41.4 17:55

Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

385 Lincoln Miller 10 M<13 1/3 22:22.9 7:12
201 Owen Talavage 42 M<13 2/3 31:34.0 10:10
390 Max Dill 43 M<13 3/3 31:43.6 10:13

Male  13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

203 Mason Tribbett 37 M2029 1/2 29:53.0 9:37
344 Aaron Hardin 59 M2029 2/2 40:12.2 12:56



Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

393 Boomer Philbrick 2 M3039 1/11 19:20.2 6:13
401 Young Lee 3 M3039 2/11 20:00.0 6:26
391 Robert Dill 4 M3039 3/11 20:03.4 6:27
400 Chris Spears 5 M3039 4/11 20:37.8 6:38
367 Mike Taylor 6 M3039 5/11 20:43.2 6:40
389 Mikael Ekblad 7 M3039 6/11 21:06.6 6:48
383 Adam Downey 12 M3039 7/11 23:41.9 7:38
396 David Kim 14 M3039 8/11 24:17.5 7:49
94 Brian Hall 16 M3039 9/11 24:22.9 7:51
90 Brady Kalb 30 M3039 10/11 27:36.9 8:53

376 Adam Kurtz 46 M3039 11/11 32:33.4 10:29

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

346 Scott Orr 1 M4049 1/5 18:44.2 6:02
363 Colin William 13 M4049 2/5 23:53.8 7:41
386 Matthew Miller 17 M4049 3/5 24:59.8 8:03
378 Keith White 20 M4049 4/5 25:19.0 8:09
341 Ted Goodman 48 M4049 5/5 32:53.4 10:35

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

380 Alan Bunning 9 M5059 1/5 22:04.4 7:06
97 Erik Drook 21 M5059 2/5 25:27.9 8:12

355 Todd Abrahamson 26 M5059 3/5 26:52.7 8:39
100 Joe Clark 35 M5059 4/5 29:24.3 9:28
395 Keith Baker 60 M5059 5/5 40:40.5 6:00

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

375 Joe Camp 22 M60+ 1/9 25:39.0 8:15
364 Joe Ely 25 M60+ 2/9 26:27.8 8:31
357 Nick Redden 34 M60+ 3/9 29:08.6 9:23
388 Lynn Anderson 45 M60+ 4/9 32:30.4 10:28
349 Robert Kaeser 51 M60+ 5/9 34:04.5 10:58
371 Dennis Hoffman 52 M60+ 6/9 34:07.9 10:59
369 Mike Halliwell 53 M60+ 7/9 34:19.9 11:03
343 Tom Stockside 68 M60+ 8/9 46:16.8 14:54
358 Jack Chism 69 M60+ 9/9 46:17.4 14:54


